Elgar ETS TerraSAS 850W-1.5MW
• Low output capacitance
• High bandwidth up to 30kHz
• High resolution I-V curve simulates static and
dynamic conditions
• Designed for high speed Maximum Power Point
Tracking (MPPT)
• Can be integrated into a multi-channel system for

E:  396-528 VAC
47-63
> 0.9 typical
< 0.6 Vpp
< 200 mApp
0-50 degs C
28.3 x 5.3 x 19.0 in
71.8 x 13.3 x 48.3 cm
10kW 60lbs (27kg)
3
ETS TerraSAS
ETS Model
Numbers
Model Number Output islolation (V) Output leakage capacitance (nF) Voc (V) Isc (A) Power rating Input Voltage (AC) MPP Update Rate
ETS60X14C-PVF ±1000 45 60 14 840W 100-240VAC 250Hz (*)
ETS80X10.5C-PVF ±1000 45 80 10.5 840W 100-240VAC 250Hz (*)
ETS150X5.6C-PVF ±1000 45 150 5.6 840W 100-240VAC 250Hz (*)
ETS600X8C-PVF ±600 200 600 8.3 5kW 208VAC 200Hz
ETS600X8D-PVF ±600 200 600 8.3 5kW 400VAC 200Hz
ETS600X8E-PVF ±600 200 600 8.3 5kW 480VAC 200Hz
ETS600X17C-PVF ±600 320 600 16.7 10kW 208VAC 200Hz
ETS600X17D-PVF ±600 320 600 16.7 10kW 400VAC 200Hz
ETS600X17E-PVF ±600 320 600 16.7 10kW 480VAC 200Hz
ETS600X25C-PVF ±600 440 600 25 15kW 208VAC 200Hz
ETS600X25D-PVF ±600 440 600 25 15kW 400VAC 200Hz
ETS600X25E-PVF ±600 440 600 25 15kW 480VAC 200Hz
C
ETS1000Y5 D -PVF
E
±1400 25 1000 5 5kW